AGENCY

Leander Senior Center

United Seniors of Taylor

Hope Pregnancy of Hutto
Assistance League of Georgetown
Pregnancy Help Center of Williamson County
Georgetown Project

Capital Idea

Faith in Action Caregivers
LifeSteps

Bluebonnet Trails

Habitat for Humanity

Agape Pregnancy

Children's Support Coalition
Stonehaven Senior Center

Round Rock Area Serving Center
CARTS

Literacy Council

Combined Community Action
Round Rock Volunteer Center

LINE ITEM

01-0100-0640-004719
01-0100-0640-004719
01-0100-0640-004719
01-0100-0640-004719
01-0100-0640-004719
01-0100-0640-004719
01-0100-0640-004719
01-0100-0640-004719
01-0100-0640-004719
01-0100-0640-004719
01-0100-0640-004719
01-0100-0640-004719
01-0100-0640-004719
01-0100-0640-004719
01-0100-0640-004719
01-0100-0640-004719
01-0100-0640-004719
01-0100-0640-004719
01-0100-0640-004719

TOTAL



B P BDPBDPDPODPHBDPHHHP

L5

07-08 PAYMENT

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
3,000
5,000
5,000
8,000
22,000
24,000
1,000
18,000
1,000
5,000
20,000
25,000
2,500
3,000

147,500



